DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

ISIN: CA25039N4084

Overview

2024/07/05 20:56:44

WKN:

Price

0.047 USD

Difference (2] 4.44% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA25039N4084
Symbol DAU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0472 USD
0.0472 USD
0.047 USD
0.045 USD
0.047116 USD
50,000
2,355.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25039N4084&ID_NOTATION=29483233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1189e1e6ab6b469097204f3efdcbf46354e8678851f4a3c49f6184a78458da64&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ad64eb61d6cef694&time=1721430606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d757dd12b5b5f97ab80f7c4c2e7a7aaef9f76394c3cca6f1ea53591b4fc8639c&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0c70357d62ea0f82&time=1721430606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b2ab4822bb6d0743d4ccdce5d1a2f124e13bf4deac8c6113f54f7907823768b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a70771281a5c2090&time=1721430606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31c11d9b065eaf944b824b516bdd2fbb5cc2d240c6060dab09ec2f03f4d50adf&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e99d6bf3f687ca4d&time=1721430606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ff1a5a39bc2e92d1bbc1b327b75e231f3a77e4f4f299ae1417b88869c84afb3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e48cb632d1e0389f&time=1721430606&tool=RSC

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Details

2024/07/05 20:56:44

Price
0.047 USD

Difference

(] 4.44% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA25039N4084

DAU

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

11 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0472 USD
High 0.0472 USD
Low 0.047 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.045 USD
VWAP 0.047116 USD
Volume (pcs) 50,000
Trading volume 2,355.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 21,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.29 2.04 0.81
Volatility 290.45 233.37 175.33

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.046 USD (64,427

0.050 USD (20,139

0.043 USD (8,463

0.061 USD (2024/04/04

0.030 USD (2024/07/02

0.061 USD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.025 USD (2023/09/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.0455 EUR 0.00 1
18
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:23 0.075 CAD 0.00 7
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:59 0.04 EUR  0.00 13
18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 0.048 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 16:30 0.04 EUR  0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29483233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272964891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14171709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14171709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265690953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266077213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29492834

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

18
2024/07/ 20:56 0.047 USD 0.00
05
2024/07/ 20:48 0.046 EUR 0.00
18

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067710

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e ol
JE SERT

Contact Details
DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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